Location

KILLARNEY
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Seniority Listing

Number

Bookmaker

MR. DENIS DEANE
(A)

MR. DENIS DEANE

(B)

ANTHONY KAMINSKAS (A)

ANTHONY KAMINSKAS (B)
BERKIE BROWNE (B)
BERKIE BROWNE (C)

MR TONY DESMOND (A)
MR TONY DESMOND (F)
DARAGH FITZPATRICK (B)
DEREK BAKER (C)

MR. PAUL REILLY (B)

MR TONY DESMOND (D)
MR TONY DESMOND (E)
MR. HUGO HUGHES

MR TONY DESMOND (B)
MR. RICHARD GERNON (B)
MR TONY DESMOND (C)
MR. DENIS GOULD

MR. CONOR O NEILL

MR. MICHAEL O NEILL

MR. PATRICK CASEY

DEREK BAKER (B)
DEREK BAKER (A)

MR. PAUL POWER

MR. ANTHONY DOWNING, (A)
MR. SEAMUS MULVANEY (A)
DAVID MCMANUS

MR. JAMES HAYES
(B)
MR. JOHN CAREY

MR. PAUL REILLY (A)
BRIAN MCDONNELL

Seniority

20/07/1960
16/07/1974

10/05/1976
16/07/1974
17/07/1962
15/05/1973
15/07/1958
17/07/1951
17/07/1962
23/04/1968
16/07/1958
19/07/1960
04/07/1967
14/07/1959

15/07/1958
15/07/1958
15/07/1958
15/07/1958
20/07/1954
14/04/1947

17/07/1950

13/05/1974
17/07/1973

14/05/1974

12/05/1975
01/01/1946
01/01/1946
01/01/1946

01/01/1946
19/07/1949
01/01/1946



Seniority Listing

Location Number Bookmaker Seniority
KILLARNEY

Tote Line 7 DEREK BAKER (D) 01/01/1946
Tote Line 8 MR. VICTOR NORRIS 01/01/1946
Tote Line 9 MR. JAMES HAYES 01/01/1946

A

Tote Line 10 l(\/II)Q ANTHONY DOWNING, (B) 01/01/1946
Tote Line 11 DARAGH FITZPATRICK (A) 01/01/1946
Tote Line 12 MR. GERARD KELLEHER 01/01/1946
Tote Line 13 MR. COLM WHITE 20/07/1960
Tote Line 14 BERKIE BROWNE (A) 15/07/1959
Tote Line 15 MR. FIONNAN MCCOY (C) 16/07/1963
Tote Line 16 MR. BRIAN GRAHAM 01/01/1946
Tote Line 17 MR. MICHAEL O DRISCOLL 19/07/1949
Tote Line 18 TOMAS TREACY 16/07/1963
Tote Line 19 MR. JOHN QUINLAN 19/07/1949
Tote Line 20 MR. FIONNAN MCCOY (A) 23/04/1968
Tote Line 21 MR. FIONNAN MCCOQY (B) 01/01/1946
Tote Line 22 MR. SEAMUS MULVANEY (C) 14/07/1970
Tote Line 23 MR. SEAMUS MULVANEY (D) 20/04/1971
Tote Line 24 MR. SEAMUS MULVANEY (B) 14/07/1959
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